Position

Accounting Manager
Accountant
Procurement Specialist
Warehouse Worker
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il

Senior Accountant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Department Total Wages

Finance $145,713
Finance $93,706
Finance $78,064
Finance $75,463
Finance $69,482
Finance $51,793
Finance $37,646

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,270
$19,217
$49,076
$33,584
$43,809
$19,969
$14,397



