Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$145,713	\$52,270
Accountant		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$93,706	\$19,217
Procurement Specialist		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$78,064	\$49,076
Warehouse Worker II		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$75,463	\$33,584
Account Clerk III		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$69,482	\$43,809
Account Clerk II		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$51,793	\$19,969
Senior Accountant		Sweetwater Authority	Finance	\$37,646	\$14,397